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Images in Ranked Order  
3711 Field of Lines 21       Second 

Peter Horsfield  Best in Comp 

7364 Lamplight 20   
Celia Buckley  

4853 Never to old for photography 19   
Nikki Clarke  

2670 Hillside 18   
Peter Horsfield  

7726 I want to be like Moana ! 18   
Laurie Dean  

3443 Nay 17   
Richard Godfrey  

6639 Shadow of the Fern 17   
Peter Horsfield  

5924 Sundown 17   
Karen Phillips  

4054 Feel the Music 17   
David Parkinson  

7995 Another Lonely Tree 17   
David Parkinson  

4435 What's your poison 16   
Laurie Dean  

8504 Funghi in Slindon 16   
Shirley Mullins  

2963 Fungi 16   
Celia Buckley  

5540 Seven Sisters 16   
Celia Buckley  

9543 Think Before You Walk 16   
David Parkinson  

1598 Nice Day 15   
Richard Godfrey  

9160 Magic Mushrooms 15   
Nikki Clarke  

2129 Chrysanthemum at Hever 15   
Shirley Mullins  

669 The colours of Tokyo 14   
Nikki Clarke  

1228 Purple beauty 14   
Laurie Dean  

6944 Never Mind 14   
Richard Godfrey  
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Entrant Scores  

Peter Horsfield Total: 56    

3711 Field of Lines 21  

2670 Hillside 18   

6639 Shadow of the Fern 17   

Celia Buckley Total: 52    

7364 Lamplight 20   

2963 Fungi 16   

5540 Seven Sisters 16   

David Parkinson Total: 50    

4054 Feel the Music 17   

7995 Another Lonely Tree 17   

9543 Think Before You Walk 16   

Laurie Dean Total: 48    

7726 I want to be like Moana ! 18   

4435 What's your poison 16   

1228 Purple beauty 14   

Nikki Clarke Total: 48    

4853 Never to old for photography 19   

9160 Magic Mushrooms 15   

669 The colours of Tokyo 14   

Richard Godfrey Total: 46    

3443 Nay 17   

1598 Nice Day 15   

6944 Never Mind 14   

Shirley Mullins Total: 31    

8504 Funghi in Slindon 16   

2129 Chrysanthemum at Hever 15   

Karen Phillips Total: 17    

5924 Sundown 17   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 8  

No. of Entries: 21  
  

Second Place: 1  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 21: 1 (5%) 1 (5%)  

 20: 1 (5%) 2 (10%)  

 19: 1 (5%) 3 (14%)  

 18: 2 (10%) 5 (24%)  

 17: 5 (24%) 10 (48%)  

 16: 5 (24%) 15 (71%)  

 15: 3 (14%) 18 (86%)  

 14: 3 (14%) 21 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.57  

 Total Marks: 348.0  

 Held back: 5 (24%)  

 Held images: #2670, #3443, #4853, #7364, #7726  
  


